
2023 Jefferson Speedway Special Events 
Schedule  

2023 Tournament of Destruction Dates 
Sunday, May 28, 2023 – Tournament of Destruction 
Sunday, July 2, 2023 – Tournament of Destruction 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 – Tournament of Destruction 
Sunday, September 3, 2023 – Tournament of Destruction 
Saturday, October 21, 2023 - Tournament of Destruction 

 

2023 Slide Society Dates 
Sunday, April 30, 2023 – Slide Society 
Sunday, May 14, 2023 – Slide Society 
Friday, June 16, 2023 – Slide Society 
Friday, June 23, 2023 – Slide Society 
Sunday, July 9, 2023 – Slide Society 

Sunday, August 20, 2023 – Slide Society 
Friday, September 8, 2023 – Slide Society 
Sunday, October 15, 2023 – Slide Society 

 

2023 Track Attack Dates 
Friday, May 19, 2023 – Track Attack 
Friday, July 21, 2023 – Track Attack 

Friday, August 25, 2023 – Track Attack 
Friday, September 22, 2023 – Track Attack 

Friday, October 20, 2023 – Track Attack 
 

2023 Madison Sports Car Club Dates 
Sunday, July 23, 2023 - Madison Sports Car Club 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 – Madison Sports Car Club 
 
 

 


